
Hungerford
Antiques &
Collectors’
Fair
Up to 35 dealers will offer
antiques and collectables:
China, Glass, Jewellery, Objets
d’art, Pictures and paintings,
Rugs, Sculptures, Silver, Toys,
Watches and more…

Dates 2025:
Sunday 23rdFebruary
Sunday 30th March
Sunday 27th April
Sunday 25th May
Sunday 29th June
Sunday 27th July
Sunday 31st August
Sunday 28th September
Sunday 26th October
Sunday 30th November
Sunday 21st December

The Town and Manor of Hungerford
are hosting a series of monthly
Antiques and Collectors’ Fairs in
the Town Hall, High Street,
Hungerford RG17 0NF, commencing
Sunday, 23rd February 2025
9.00am - 3.30pm

For further information and to book a
stall contact:
Gerry White on 07747 106539
gerrywhite60@gmail.com
or
Tara Adamson on 07880 311731
clerk@townandmanor.co.uk

and Liberty of Sanden Fee

In association with The Town and Manor of Hungerford

Town and Manor
of Hungerford


